
2024 JAPAN NEW YEAR HOLIDAYS CY CUT, OPEN(TERM : 2023/12/28～2024/01/14

＊年末年始船のDOCUMENT CUT 12/28(木)
PORT ROUTE VESSEL Vessel Name VOYAGE ETD CY OPEN CY CUT PORT ROUTE VESSEL Vessel Name VOYAGE ETD CY OPEN CY CUT PORT ROUTE VESSEL Vessel Name VOYAGE ETD CY OPEN CY CUT PORT ROUTE VESSEL Vessel Name VOYAGE ETD CY OPEN CY CUT

TYO JEK5 JRLT RESOLUTION 2335W 2023/12/28 2023/12/23 2023/12/28 TMK JPS1 SVT SUNNY VIOLET 2306W 2023/12/30 2023/12/20 2023/12/28 OSA JEH3 JKTP KOTA TAMPAN 2350W 2023/12/28 2023/12/21 2023/12/28 NGS JWK1 SML SUNNY MAPLE 2379W 2024/01/01 - -

JTV1 JAXD ACX DIAMOND 318S 2023/12/30 - - NCQ JSEP STAR EXPRESS 2320W 2023/12/31 2023/12/20 2023/12/28 JEH1 SLY SUNNY LILY 2325W 2024/01/01 2023/12/21 2023/12/28 JWK1 SPM SUNNY PALM 2402W 2024/01/08 2023/12/25 2024/01/05

JEK4 JTYI TY INCHEON 2335W 2024/01/01 2023/12/25 2023/12/28 NTP JTRG STAR RANGER 2317W 2024/01/02 2023/12/20 2023/12/28 JEH2 JDFT DONGJIN FORTUNE 2353W 2024/01/03 2023/12/21 2023/12/28 KMJ JWK1 SML SUNNY MAPLE 2379W 2024/01/02 - -

VTX3 JFJA SITC FUJIAN 2402S 2024/01/02 2023/12/22 2023/12/28 JPS1 JSVY STAR VOYAGER 2319W 2024/01/06 2023/12/23 2024/01/05 JEH3 JKTP KOTA TAMPAN 2401W 2024/01/05 2023/12/25 2023/12/28 JWK1 SPM SUNNY PALM 2402W 2024/01/09 2023/12/26 2024/01/05

JEK1 SCL SUNNY CALLA 2334W 2024/01/02 2023/12/23 2023/12/28 NCQ SCM SUNNY COSMOS 2340W 2024/01/07 2023/12/25 2024/01/05 JEH1 SLY SUNNY LILY 2401W 2024/01/08 2023/12/25 2024/01/05 HSM JES1 SSP SUNNY SPRUCE 2352W 2024/01/01 2023/12/21 2023/12/28

JEK3 JPSS PANCON SUCCESS 23401W SKIP SKIP SKIP NTP SVD SUNNY LAVENDER 2325W 2024/01/09 2023/12/26 2024/01/05  JEH2 JDFT DONGJIN FORTUNE 2401W 2024/01/10 2024/12/27 2024/01/09 JES1 SSP SUNNY SPRUCE 2401W 2024/01/08 2023/12/23 2024/01/05

JEK5 JBAS BAL STAR 2335W 2024/01/05 2023/12/23 2023/12/28 NCQ WCN WECAN 2401W 2024/01/14 2024/01/05 2024/01/12  JEH3 JKTP KOTA TAMPAN 2402W 2024/01/12 2024/01/05 2024/01/11 YAT JWK1 SML SUNNY MAPLE 2379W 2024/01/02 - -

JTV1 JAXP ACX PEARL 250S 2024/01/06 - - ISI JPS1 SVT SUNNY VIOLET 2306W 2024/01/01 2023/12/19 2023/12/28 UKB JEH3 JKTP KOTA TAMPAN 2350W 2023/12/29 2023/12/22 2023/12/28 JWK1 SPM SUNNY PALM 2402W 2024/01/09 2023/12/26 2024//5

JEK4 JRLT RESOLUTION 2401W 2024/01/08 2023/12/26 2023/01/05 NTP JTRG STAR RANGER 2317W 2024/01/04 2023/12/19 2023/12/28 JEH1 SLY SUNNY LILY 2325W 2024/01/01 2023/12/25 2023/12/29 SBS JKK SPM SUNNY PALM 2378W 2024/01/01 -

VTX3 JSKL SITC KEELUNG 2402S 2024/01/09 2023/12/25 2023/01/05 JPS1 JSVY STAR VOYAGER 2319W 2024/01/08 2023/12/25 2024/01/05 JEH2 JDFT DONGJIN FORTUNE 2353W 2024/01/03 2023/12/22 2023/12/29 JKK SML SUNNY MAPLE 2401W 2024/01/08 2023/12/23 2024/01/05

JEK1 SCL SUNNY CALLA 2401W 2024/01/12 2024/01/05 2023/01/11 遅延中 NTP SVD SUNNY LAVENDER 2325W 2024/01/11 2023/12/27 2024/01/10 JEH3 JKTP KOTA TAMPAN 2401W 2024/01/05 2023/12/25 2023/12/28 SEN JKK SPM SUNNY PALM 2378W 2024/01/02 - -

JEK3 JPSS PANCON SUCCESS 2402W 2024/01/10 2023/12/27 2023/01/09 MUR JPS1 JSVY STAR VOYAGER 2319W 2023/12/28 RVTG RVTG JEH1 SLY SUNNY LILY 2401W 2024/01/08 2024/01/05 2024/01/05 JKK SML SUNNY MAPLE 2401W 2024/01/09 2024/01/05 2024/01/05

JEK5 JTYI TY INCHEON 2401W 2024/01/12 2023/01/05 2023/01/11 JPS1 SVT SUNNY VIOLET 2307W 2024/01/05 2024/12/27 2024/01/04 JEH2 JDFT DONGJIN FORTUNE 2401W 2024/01/10 2023/12/26 2023/01/09 JWK1 SPM SUNNY PALM 2402W 2024/01/10 2024/01/05 2024/01/09

JTV1 JACT ACX CRYSTAL 288S 2024/01/13 - - JPS1 JSVY STAR VOYAGER 2401W 2024/01/12 2024/01/05 2024/01/11 JEH3 JKTP KOTA TAMPAN 2402W 2024/01/12 2024/01/05 2024/01/11 IYM JES2 SML SUNNY MAPLE 2378W 2023/12/28 - -

YOK JTV1 JAXD ACX DIAMOND 318S 2023/12/30 - - AXT NCQ JSEP STAR EXPRESS 2320W 2023/12/30 2023/12/23 2023/12/28 MIZ JEH3 JKTP KOTA TAMPAN 2350W 2023/12/30 2023/12/23 2023/12/28 BWJ1 JSCG STAR CHALLENGER 2329E 2024/01/01 - -

JEK5 JRLT RESOLUTION 2335W 2023/12/30 2023/12/22 2023/12/28 JPS1 JSVY STAR VOYAGER 2319W 2024/01/02 2023/12/22 2023/12/28 JES1 SSP SUNNY SPRUCE 2352W 2023/12/30 2023/12/23 2023/12/28 BWJ1 JSCG STAR CHALLENGER 2329W 2024/01/03 - -

JEK4 JTYI TY INCHEON 2335W 2024/01/02 2023/12/22 2023/12/28 NCQ SCM SUNNY COSMOS 2340W 2024/01/06 2023/12/25 2023/01/05 JES5 SOK SUNNY OAK 2352W 2024/01/02 2023/12/25 2023/12/28 JES2 SPM SUNNY PALM 2401W 2024/01/05 2023/12/23 2024/01/04

JEK1 SCL SUNNY CALLA 2334W 2024/01/02 2023/12/26 2023/12/28 JPS1 SVT SUNNY VIOLET 2307W 2024/01/09 2023/12/26 2023/1/5 BWJ1 JSCG STAR CHALLENGER 2329W 2024/01/03 2023/12/25 2023/12/28 BWJ1 JSCG STAR CHALLENGER 2401E 2024/01/08 2023/12/25 2024/01/05

VTX3 JFJA SITC FUJIAN 2402S 2024/01/03 2023/12/21 2023/12/28 NCQ WCN WECAN 2401W 2024/01/13 2023/1/5 2023/1/12 JEH2 JDFT DONGJIN FORTUNE 2353W 2024/01/04 2023/12/25 2023/12/28 BWJ1 JSCG STAR CHALLENGER 2401W 2024/01/10 2023/12/27 2024/01/09

JTV1 JAXP ACX PEARL 250S 2024/01/06 - - KIJ NCJ SIV SUNNY IVY 2319W 2023/12/28 2023/12/22 2023/12/28 JEH3 JKTP KOTA TAMPAN 2401W 2024/01/06 2023/12/26 2024/01/05 JES2 SML SUNNY MAPLE 2402W 2024/01/12 2024/1/4 2024/01/11

JEK5 JBAS BAL STAR 2335W 2024/01/06 2023/12/26 2023/12/28 CJ1 JPSN PANCON SUNSHINE 2326W 2024/01/02 2023/12/26 2023/12/28 JES1 SSP SUNNY SPRUCE 2401W 2024/01/05 2023/12/22 2023/12/28 TKY BKS JDFD DONGJIN FIDES 0455N 2023/12/28 2023/12/22 2023/12/28

JEK4 JRLT RESOLUTION 2401W 2024/01/09 2023/12/27 2024/01/05 NCQ SCM SUNNY COSMOS 2340W 2024/01/04 2023/12/26 2023/12/28 JES5 SOK SUNNY OAK 2401W 2024/01/09 2023/12/26 2024/01/05 BKS JDFD DONGJIN FIDES 0456N 2024/01/03 - -

JEK1 SCL SUNNY CALLA 2401W 2024/01/12 2024/01/05 2023/01/11 遅延中 NCJ JSTC STAR CLIPPER 2319W 2024/01/05 2023/12/26 2023/12/28 BWJ1 JSCG STAR CHALLENGER 2401W 2024/01/10 2023/12/25 2024/01/09 JEH1 SLY SUNNY LILY 2326W 2024/01/04 - -

VTX3 JSKL SITC KEELUNG 2402S 2024/01/10 2023/12/26 2023/01/09 CKJ SFS SUNNY FREESIA 2325W 2024/01/06 2023/12/27 2024/01/05 JEH2 JDFT DONGJIN FORTUNE 2401W 2024/01/11 2023/12/28 2024/01/10 BKS JDFD DONGJIN FIDES 0457N 2024/01/05 RVTG RVTG

JTV1 JACT ACX CRYSTAL 288S 2024/01/13 - - CJ1 SNC SUNNY CANNA 2401W 2024/01/09 2023/12/27 2023/01/05 JEH3 JKTP KOTA TAMPAN 2402W 2024/01/13 2023/01/06 2024/1/12 BKS JDFD DONGJIN FIDES 0458N 2024/01/10 2023/12/25 2024/1/5

JEK5 JTYI TY INCHEON 2401W 2024/01/13 2024/01/05 2023/01/11 NCQ WCN WECAN 2401W 2024/01/11 2024/01/05 2024/01/10 JES1 SSP SUNNY SPRUCE 2402W 2024/01/13 2023/01/06 2024/01/12 JEH1 SLY SUNNY LILY 2401W 2024/01/11 2024/01/05 2024/01/10

CHB JEK5 JRLT RESOLUTION 2335W 2023/12/30 2023/12/22 2023/12/28 NCJ SDY SUNNY DAISY 2320W 2024/01/12 2024/01/05 2024/01/11 FKY JES5 SOK SUNNY OAK 2352W 2024/01/03 2023/12/26 2023/12/28 BKS JDFD DONGJIN FIDES 0459N 2024/01/12 2024/01/05 2024/01/11

JEK1 SCL SUNNY CALLA 2334W 2024/01/02 2023/12/22 2023/12/28 CKJ JSFO SKY FLOWER 2401W 2024/01/13 2024/01/06 2024/01/12 JES1 SSP SUNNY SPRUCE 2401W 2024/01/04 2023/12/26 2023/12/28 MOJ BKS JDFD DONGJIN FIDES 0455N 2023/12/28 2023/12/22 2023/12/28

JEK5 JBAS BAL STAR 2335W 2024/01/06 2023/12/28 2023/01/05 SKT NTP JSCE STAR CHASER 2317W 2023/12/30 2023/12/20 2023/12/27 JES5 SOK SUNNY OAK 2401W 2024/01/10 2023/12/27 2024/01/05 JKK SPM SUNNY PALM 2378W 2023/12/31 2023/12/25 2023/12/28

JEK1 SCL SUNNY CALLA 2401W 2024/01/09 2023/12/28 2023/01/05 NTP JTRG STAR RANGER 2317W 2024/01/06 2023/12/25 2024/01/05 JES1 SSP SUNNY SPRUCE 2402W 2024/01/11 2024/01/05 2024/01/10 BKS JDFD DONGJIN FIDES 0456N 2024/01/03 2023/12/22 2023/12/28

JEK5 JTYI TY INCHEON 2401W 2024/01/13 2023/12/28 2023/01/11 NTP SVD SUNNY LAVENDER 2325W 2024/01/13 2024/01/05 2023/01/11 HIJ BWJ1 JSCG STAR CHALLENGER 2329W 2023/12/31 2023/12/22 2023/12/28 BKS JDFD DONGJIN FIDES 0457N 2024/01/05 2023/12/23 2023/12/28

NGO JEK3 JPSS PANCON SUCCESS 2351W 2023/12/28 2023/12/19 2023/12/27 KNZ JSW2 JPMO PACIFIC MONACO 2349W 2023/12/28 2023/12/22 2023/12/28 JEH2 JDFT DONGJIN FORTUNE 2353W 2024/01/02 2023/12/22 2023/12/28 JKK SML SUNNY MAPLE 2401W 2024/01/07 2023/12/26 2023/01/05

JEK2 SDL SUNNY DAHLIA 2352W 2023/12/28 2023/12/20 2023/12/28 JKS2 SDN SUNNY LINDEN 2352W 2023/12/30 2023/12/22 2023/12/28 JES5 SOK SUNNY OAK 2352W 2024/01/03 2023/12/22 2023/12/28 BKS JDFD DONGJIN FIDES 0458N 2024/01/10 2023/12/27 2023/01/09

VTX3 JFJA SITC FUJIAN 2402S 2024/01/01 2023/12/25 2023/12/28 JPS1 SVT SUNNY VIOLET 2307W 2024/01/01 2023/12/25 2023/12/28 JES2 SPM SUNNY PALM 2401W 2024/01/04 2023/12/22 2023/12/28 BKS JDFD DONGJIN FIDES 0459N 2024/01/12 2023/12/28 2023/01/11

JEK4 JTYI TY INCHEON 2335W 2024/01/03 2023/12/25 2023/12/28 CJ1 JPSN PANCON SUNSHINE 2326W 2024/01/04 2023/12/25 2023/12/28 BWJ1 JSCG STAR CHALLENGER 2401W 2024/01/07 2023/12/25 2024/01/05 JKK SPM SUNNY PALM 2403W 2024/01/14 2023/01/05 2023/01/12

JEK3 JPSS PANCON SUCCESS 2401W 2024/01/05 2023/12/26 2023/12/28 JSW2 JPMO PACIFIC MONACO 2350W 2024/01/05 2023/12/25 2023/12/28 JEH2 JDFT DONGJIN FORTUNE 2401W 2024/01/09 2023/12/25 2024/01/05 HKT BKS JDFD DONGJIN FIDES 0455N 2023/12/30 2023/12/22 2023/12/28

JEK2 SDL SUNNY DAHLIA 2352W 2024/01/05 2023/12/26 2023/12/28 JKS2 SDN SUNNY LINDEN 2401W 2024/01/06 2023/12/25 2023/01/05 JES5 SOK SUNNY OAK 2401W 2024/01/10 2023/12/26 2024/01/09 JPS1 SVT SUNNY VIOLET 2307W 2023/1/6 2023/01/05 2023/01/05

VTX3 JSKL SITC KEELUNG 2402S 2024/01/08 2023/12/27 2024/01/06 JPS1 JSVY STAR VOYAGER 2401W 2024/01/08 2023/12/25 2023/01/05 JES2 SML SUNNY MAPLE 2402W 2024/01/11 2023/12/27 2024/01/10 BKS JDFD DONGJIN FIDES 0456N 2024/01/02 2023/12/22 2023/12/28

JEK4 JRLT RESOLUTION 2401W 2024/01/10 2023/12/27 2024/01/06 CJ1 SNC SUNNY CANNA 2401W 2024/01/11 2023/01/05 2023/01/10 TAK JEH1 SLY SUNNY LILY 2326W 2024/01/01 - - BWJ1 JSCG STAR CHALLENGER 2329W 2024/01/04 2023/12/28 2023/12/28

JEK3 JPSS PANCON SUCCESS 2402W 2024/01/12 2024/01/05 2024/01/10 JSW2 JPMO PACIFIC MONACO 2401W 2024/01/12 2023/01/05 2023/01/11 JEH2 JDFT DONGJIN FORTUNE 2353W 2024/01/04 - - BKS JDFD DONGJIN FIDES 0457N 2024/01/06 2023/12/25 2023/01/05

JEK2 SDL SUNNY DAHLIA 2401W 2024/01/12 2024/01/05 2024/01/11 JKS2 SDN SUNNY LINDEN 2402W 2024/01/13 2023/01/05 2023/01/12 JEH1 SLY SUNNY LILY 2401W 2024/01/08 2023/12/22 2024/01/05 JPS1 JSVY STAR VOYAGER 2401W 2023/01/13 2023/01/06 2023/01/12

THS JEK2 SDL SUNNY DAHLIA 2351W 2023/12/30 - - TOS CJ1 JPSN PANCON SUNSHINE 2326W 2024/01/03 2023/12/26 2023/12/28 JEH2 JDFT DONGJIN FORTUNE 2401W 2024/01/11 2023/12/28 2024/01/10 BKS JDFD DONGJIN FIDES 0458N 2024/01/09 2023/12/26 2023/01/05

JEK3 JPSS PANCON SUCCESS 2352W 2024/01/04 - - JSW2 JPMO PACIFIC MONACO 2350W 2024/01/04 2023/12/26 2023/12/28 IMB JES1 SSP SUNNY SPRUCE 2352W 2023/12/30 2023/12/25 2023/12/28 BWJ1 JSCG STAR CHALLENGER 2401W 2024/01/11 2023/01/05 2023/01/10

JEK2 SDL SUNNY DAHLIA 2352W 2024/01/06 2023/12/28 2023/01/05 CKJ SFS SUNNY FREESIA 2325W 2024/01/07 2023/12/26 2024/01/05 JES5 SOK SUNNY OAK 2352W 2024/01/01 2023/12/25 2023/12/28 BKS JDFD DONGJIN FIDES 0459N 2024/01/13 2023/01/05 2023/01/12

JEK3 JPSS PANCON SUCCESS 2402W 2024/01/11 2023/01/04 2023/01/10 CJ1 SNC SUNNY CANNA 2401W 2024/01/10 2023/12/28 2024/01/09 BWJ1 JSCG STAR CHALLENGER 2329W 2024/01/02 2023/12/26 2023/12/28 JPS1 SVT SUNNY VIOLET 2401W 2023/01/20 2023/01/13 2023/01/19

JEK2 SDL SUNNY DAHLIA 2401W 2024/01/13 2023/01/04 2023/01/12 JSW2 JPMO PACIFIC MONACO 2401W 2024/01/11 2024/01/05 2024/01/10 JES1 SSP SUNNY SPRUCE 2401W 2024/01/06 2023/12/25 2023/01/05 OIT JEH1 SLY SUNNY LILY 2325W 2024/01/03 2023/12/25 2023/12/28

YKK JEK2 SDL SUNNY DAHLIA 2352W 2023/12/28 2023/12/22 2023/12/28 CKJ JSFO SKY FLOWER 2401W 2024/01/14 2024/01/09 2024/01/12 JES5 SOK SUNNY OAK 2401W 2024/01/08 2023/12/25 2023/01/05 JEH1 SLY SUNNY LILY 2401W 2024/01/10 2024/01/04 2024/01/09

JEK3 JPSS PANCON SUCCESS 2401W 2024/01/04 2023/12/25 2023/12/28 SMN JKS2 SDN SUNNY LINDEN 2352W 2023/12/28 2023/12/21 2023/12/28 BWJ1 JSCG STAR CHALLENGER 2401W 2024/01/09 2023/12/26 2023/01/05 IMI JKK SPM SUNNY PALM 2378W 2023/12/30 2023/12/22 2023/12/28

JEK2 SDL SUNNY DAHLIA 2352W 2024/01/05 2023/12/25 2023/12/28 NCJ SIV SUNNY IVY 2319W 2023/12/30 2023/12/22 2023/12/28 JES1 SSP SUNNY SPRUCE 2402W 2024/01/13 2023/01/09 2023/01/12 JKS2 SDN SUNNY LINDEN 2352W 2024/01/02 2023/12/22 2023/12/28

JEK3 JPSS PANCON SUCCESS 2402W 2024/01/11 2023/12/26 2024/01/10 NTP JSCE STAR CHASER 2317W 2024/01/01 2023/12/22 2023/12/28 MYJ JES2 SML SUNNY MAPLE 2378W 2023/12/30 2023/12/22 2023/12/28 JKK SML SUNNY MAPLE 2401W 2024/01/06 2023/12/25 2024/01/05

JEK2 SDL SUNNY DAHLIA 2401W 2024/01/12 2023/12/27 2023/01/11 JKS2 SDN SUNNY LINDEN 2401W 2024/01/05 2023/12/22 2023/12/28 BWJ1 JSCG STAR CHALLENGER 2329W 2024/01/02 2023/12/22 2023/12/28 JKS2 SDN SUNNY LINDEN 2401W 2024/01/09 2024/01/04 2024/01/05

SMZ NCJ JSTC STAR CLIPPER 2319W 2023/12/31 2023/12/25 2023/12/28 NCJ JSTC STAR CLIPPER 2319W 2024/01/06 2023/12/21 2024/01/05 JES5 SOK SUNNY OAK 2352W 2024/01/03 2023/12/25 2023/12/28 JKK SPM SUNNY PALM 2403W 2024/01/13 2024/01/05 2024/01/12

JEK4 JTYI TY INCHEON 2335W 2023/12/31 2023/12/22 2023/12/28 NTP JTRG STAR RANGER 2317W 2024/01/08 2023/12/21 2023/01/05 JES2 SPM SUNNY PALM 2401W 2024/01/06 2023/12/25 2024/01/05

JEK3 JPSS PANCON SUCCESS 2401W 2024/01/02 2023/12/25 2023/12/28 JKS2 SDN SUNNY LINDEN 2402W 2024/01/12 2023/12/26 2023/01/11 BWJ1 JSCG STAR CHALLENGER 2401W 2024/01/09 2023/12/25 2024/01/05

JTV1 JAXP ACX PEARL 250S 2024/01/04 2023/12/25 2023/12/28 NCJ SDY SUNNY DAISY 2320W 2024/01/13 2023/12/27 2023/01/12 JES5 SOK SUNNY OAK 2401W 2024/01/10 2023/12/27 2024/01/09

JEK2 SDL SUNNY DAHLIA 2352W 2024/01/04 2023/12/25 2023/12/28 NAO JSW1 JATH ATLANTIC SOUTH 2347W 2024/01/02 2023/12/25 2023/12/28 JES2 SML SUNNY MAPLE 2402W 2024/01/13 2023/01/05 2023/01/12

JEK4 JRLT RESOLUTION 2401W 2024/01/07 2023/12/26 2023/01/05 CKJ SFS SUNNY FREESIA 2325W 2024/01/08 2023/12/26 2024/01/05 TKS JES1 SSP SUNNY SPRUCE 2352W 2023/12/28 2023/12/22 2023/12/28

NCJ SDY SUNNY DAISY 2401W 2024/01/07 2023/12/26 2023/01/05 JSW1 JATH ATLANTIC SOUTH 2348W 2024/01/09 2023/12/26 2024/01/05 JES1 SSP SUNNY SPRUCE 2401W 2024/01/05 - -

JEK3 JPSS PANCON SUCCESS 2401W 2024/01/09 2023/12/26 2023/01/05 HHE NCQ JSEP STAR EXPRESS 2320W 2024/01/01 2023/12/25 2023/12/28 JES1 SSP SUNNY SPRUCE 2402W 2024/01/12 2024/01/05 2024/01/11

JTV1 JACT ACX CRYSTAL 288S 2024/01/11 2023/12/28 2023/01/10 NCQ SCM SUNNY COSMOS 2340W 2024/01/08 2023/01/04 2023/01/05 MAI JKS2 SDN SUNNY LINDEN 2352W 2024/01/01 2023/12/22 2023/12/28

JEK2 SDL SUNNY DAHLIA 2401W 2024/01/11 2023/12/28 2023/01/10 JKS2 SDN SUNNY LINDEN 2401W 2024/01/08 2023/12/22 2023/01/05

NCJ SIV SUNNY IVY 2320W 2024/01/14 2023/01/05 2023/01/12 TRG JKS2 SDN SUNNY LINDEN 2352W 2023/12/31 2023/12/20 2023/12/28

SDJ NTP JTRG STAR RANGER 2317W 2023/12/31 2023/12/22 2023/12/28 JKS2 SDN SUNNY LINDEN 2401W 2024/01/07 2023/12/21 2023/01/05

NCJ JSTC STAR CLIPPER 2319W 2024/01/02 2023/12/22 2023/12/28 JKS2 SDN SUNNY LINDEN 2402W 2024/01/14 2023/01/05 2023/01/12

NCQ JSEP STAR EXPRESS 2320W 2024/01/03 2023/12/22 2023/12/28 IWK JEH1 SLY SUNNY LILY 2326W 2024/01/03 - -

NTP SVD SUNNY LAVENDER 2325W 2024/01/07 2023/12/23 2024/01/05 JEH1 SLY SUNNY LILY 2401W 2024/01/10 2023/12/26 2024/01/09

NCJ SDY SUNNY DAISY 2320W 2024/01/09 2023/12/23 2024/01/05

NCQ SCM SUNNY COSMOS 2340W 2024/01/10 2023/12/26 2024/01/09

ONA NCJ JSTC STAR CLIPPER 2319W 2024/01/01 2023/12/22 2023/12/28

NCJ SDY SUNNY DAISY 2320W 2024/01/08 2023/12/26 2024/01/05

HTA NTP JTRG STAR RANGER 2317W 2023/12/30 2023/12/22 2023/12/28

NCQ JSEP STAR EXPRESS 2320W 2024/01/04 2023/12/22 2023/12/28

NTP SVD SUNNY LAVENDER 2325W 2024/01/06 2023/12/22 2024/01/05

NCQ SCM SUNNY COSMOS 2340W 2024/01/11 2023/12/27 2024/01/10

NTP JSCE STAR CHASER 2318W 2024/01/13 2023/12/28 2024/01/12


